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2025 StarSkate Championships Qualifying Scores Tracking - Current Standings

Paige Kibbler
Sarah Coles
Corey Ovie

Nikki Jugovic
Charlotte Prokopuk
Erika Lessard
Shanelle Mann
Kara Formella
Breanna Bray
Myra Clarke
McKenzie Burns
Melanie Cheng
Katie Clarke
Chloe Hudson
Brianna Avey
Chloe Feng-logan
Megan Formella
Jaelyn Hodnefield
Lucy Clarke
Megan Semmens
Willow Sera
Claire Satre
Alyrra Lindsay
Matilda Slater
Reilly Nywening

Posted: December 13, 2024

Gateway SC
Calalta FSC
Red Deer SC

Thorncliffe Greenview ISC

Figure 8 SC
Centennial FSC
Lethbridge SC
Glencoe Club
Gateway SC
Grovedale SC
CalgaryWC
Federation SC
Derrick FSC
Springbank FSC
Calalta FSC
Glencoe Club
Glencoe Club
Federation SC
Grovedale SC
Federation SC
Crowfoot Skating Club
Stettler FSC
Calalta FSC
Calalta FSC
Skate Ponoka Club
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52.48
46.05
42.85
42.37
41.95
41.26
41.25
38.06
37.67
37.65
37.25
37.16
36.64
36.14
35.69
34.77
34.65
34.30
32.52
32.30
32.21
31.41
30.97
30.91
29.35
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