## 2025 StarSkate Championships Qualifying Scores Tracking - Current Standings Posted: December 13, 2024

2024 Star Series #2	Paige Kibbler	Gateway SC	Gold Women Artistic	52.48
2024 Star Series #1	Sarah Coles	Calalta FSC	Gold Women Artistic	46.05
2024 Star Series #1	Corey Ovie	Red Deer SC	Gold Women Artistic	42.85
2024 Star Series #1	Nikki Jugovic	Thorncliffe Greenview ISC	Gold Women Artistic	42.37
2024 Star Series #2	Charlotte Prokopuk	Figure 8 SC	Gold Women Artistic	41.95
2024 Star Series #2	Erika Lessard	Centennial FSC	Gold Women Artistic	41.26
2024 Star Series #1	Shanelle Mann	Lethbridge SC	Gold Women Artistic	41.25
2024 Star Series #1	Kara Formella	Glencoe Club	Gold Women Artistic	38.06
2024 Star Series #2	Breanna Bray	Gateway SC	Gold Women Artistic	37.67
2024 Star Series #2	Myra Clarke	Grovedale SC	Gold Women Artistic	37.65
2024 Star Series #1	McKenzie Burns	Calgary WC	Gold Women Artistic	37.25
2024 Star Series #2	Melanie Cheng	Federation SC	Gold Women Artistic	37.16
2024 Star Series #2	Katie Clarke	Derrick FSC	Gold Women Artistic	36.64
2024 Star Series #1	Chloe Hudson	Springbank FSC	Gold Women Artistic	36.14
2024 Star Series #2	Brianna Avey	Calalta FSC	Gold Women Artistic	35.69
2024 Star Series #1	Chloe Feng-logan	Glencoe Club	Gold Women Artistic	34.77
2024 Star Series #1	Megan Formella	Glencoe Club	Gold Women Artistic	34.65
2024 Star Series #2	Jaelyn Hodnefield	Federation SC	Gold Women Artistic	34.30
2024 Star Series #2	Lucy Clarke	Grovedale SC	Gold Women Artistic	32.52
2024 Star Series #2	Megan Semmens	Federation SC	Gold Women Artistic	32.30
2024 Star Series #1	Willow Sera	Crowfoot Skating Club	Gold Women Artistic	32.21
2024 Star Series #2	Claire Satre	Stettler FSC	Gold Women Artistic	31.41
2024 Star Series #1	Alyrra Lindsay	Calalta FSC	Gold Women Artistic	30.97
2024 Star Series #1	Matilda Slater	Calalta FSC	Gold Women Artistic	30.91
2024 Star Series #2	Reilly Nywening	Skate Ponoka Club	Gold Women Artistic	29.35